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MJ 60 m jooks 
1. Marcus Paulson 19.10.2000 Võnnu KK 7,67 
2. Rando Lang 28.01.2000 Lähte ÜG 7,99 
3. Al-Max Märtovski 2000 Elva G 8,18 
4. Mihkel Meos 1998 Hiie Kool 8,41 
 
MJ 200 m jooks 
1. Mihkel Meos 27.09.1998 Hiie Kool 27,40 
 
MJ 60 m tj. 99/9,14 
1. Kevin Järvepõld 27.06.2000 Ülenurme G 15,70 
 
MJ kõrgushüpe 
1. Arman Mac Tõniste 27.06.2000 Ülenurme G 1.60 
 
MJ kaugushüpe 
1. Rando Lang 28.01.2000 Lähte ÜG 6.10 
2. Marcus Paulson 19.10.2000 Võnnu KK 6.04 
3. Mihkel Meos 27.09.1998 Hiie Kool 4.90 
 
MJ kuulitõuge 6kg 
1. Marcus Paulson 19.10.2000 Võnnu KK 11.34 
2. Al-Max Märtovski 2000 Elva G 10.93 
3. Rauno Traat 16.08.2000 Elva G 10.85 
4. Kevin Järvpõld 27.06.2000 Ülenurme G 9.51 
 
PA 60 m jooks 
1. Edward Henno 21.05.2001 Elva G 7,63 
2. Marek Lepind 29.04.2002 Elva G 7,98 
3. Rico Andreas Vene 6.05.2001 Ülenurme G 8,24 
4. Karl Sims 25.01.2001 Ülenurme G 8,25 
5. Raiko Tammoja 7.10.2002 Võnnu KK 8,57 
6. Remy Martin Kangur 2001 Laeva PK 8,58 
7. Simon Teiss 2002 Hiie Kool 8,59 
8. Kaspari Belisaar 13.06.2001 Võnnu KK 8,77 
9. Mikkael Päären 2002 Hiie Kool 8,80 
10. Kermo Viljamaa 2002 Hiie Kool 8,90 
 Roland Kinko 2002 Hiie Kool DQ 
 
PA 200 m jooks 
1. Edward Henno 21.05.2001 Elva G 24,27 
2. Markkos Tadolder 18.06.2001 Luunja KK 28,20 
3. Jarmo Link 2002 Sillaotsa PK 28,22 
4. Aulis Rudometov  Kuuste Kool 28,23 
5. Roland Kinko 2002 Hiie Kool 28,46 
6. Kaspari Belisaar 13.06.2001 Võnnu KK 28,50 
7. Simon Teiss 2002 Hiie Kool 28,65 
8. Raido Laan 2002 Hiie Kool 29,13 
9. Mikkael Päären 2002 Hiie Kool 34,67 
 
PA 800 m jooks 
1. Rasmus Muuli 11.01.2002 Luunja KK 2.33,80 
2. Marcus Robin 19.04.2002 Luunja KK 2.36,11 
3. Alex Artur Märtmaa 27.09.2002 Elva G 2.41,30 
4. Aulis Rudometov  Kuuste Kool 2.49,76 
5. Jarmo Link 2002 Sillaotsa PK 2.49,96 
6. Roland Kinko 2002 Hiie Kool 2.56,97 
7. Mikkael Päären 2002 Hiie Kool 3.56,68 



 
PA 60 m tj. 91/9,14 
1. Rico Andreas Vene 6.05.2001 Ülenurme G 10,16 
2. Toomas Adli 2001 Hiie Kool 11,11 
3. Kermo Viljamaa 2002 Hiie Kool 14,36 
 
PA kõrgushüpe 
1. Rasmus Muuli 11.01.2002 Luunja KK 1.70 
2. Aigar Ansip 2001 Hiie Kool 1.50 
3. Toomas Adli 2001 Hiie Kool 1.45 
4. Kermo Viljamaa 2002 Hiie Kool 1.40 
 Raido Laan 2002  NH 
 
PA kaugushüpe 
1. Toomas Adli 2001 Hiie Kool 5.44 
2. Rico Andreas Vene 6.05.2001 Ülenurme G 5.42 
3. Karl Sims 25.01.2001 Ülenurme G 5.13 
4. Aigar Ansip 2001 Hiie Kool 5.10 
5. Simon Teiss 2002 Hiie Kool 5.07 
6. Remy Martin Kangur 2001 Laeva PK 5.01 
7. Raido Laan 2002 Hiie Kool 4.71 
 
PA kuulitõuge 5kg 
1. Tanel Saimre 14.03.2001 Luunja KK 16.54 
2. Aigar Ansip 2001 Hiie Kool 10.91 
3. Martin Rosenthal 26.06.2002 Ülenurme G 9.74 
4. Jegor Andrejev 2002 Hiie Kool 9.41 
5. Karl Martin Õunma 2002 Hiie Kool 9.03 
6. Aulis Rudometov  Kuuste Kool 8.82 
 
PB 60 m jooks 
1. Kert Krillo 27.07.2004 Elva G 8,14 
2. Andreas Mandriks 9.07.2003 Võnnu KK 8,39 
3. Andre Pavlov 20.01.2004 Elva G 8,57 
4. Andri Juhkam 2.02.2004 Võnnu KK 8,68 
5. Tarco Tedre 2003 Hiie Kool 8,77 
6. Kert Saimre 19.08.2004 Luunja KK 8,84 
7. Gabriel Avi 2.06.2003 Võnnu KK 9,01 
8. Ken-Cardo Puustus 22.03.2004 Võnnu KK 9,18 
9. Romet Tehvand 13.12.2004 Ülnurme G 9,51 
10. Sven Sillaots 2004 Sillaotsa PK 9,58 
 
PB 200 m jooks 
1. Kert Krillo 27.07.2004 Elva G 26,87 
2. Tarco Tedre 2003 HiieKool 28,55 
3. Andri Juhkam 2.02.2004 Võnnu KK 28,93 
4. Andreas Mandriks 9.07.2003 Võnnu KK 29,09 
5. Egert Sarik 2004 Sillaotsa PK 30,30 
6. Karl Oskar Ganson 2003 Sillaotsa PK 34,86 
7. Sven Sillaots 2004 Sillaotsa PK 36,07 
 
PB 600 m jooks 
1. Kert Krillo 27.07.2004 Elva G 1.56,13 
2. Ander Pavlov 20.01.2004 Elva G 1.57,01 
3. Otto Jaasi-Tamm 7.04.2004 Elva G 2.18,91 
 
PB 60 m tj. 84/8,50 
1. Franz Joseph Sinimäe 6.03.2003 Elva G 11,39 
 
 



PB kõrgushüpe 
1. Franz Joseph Sinimäe 6.03.2003 Elva G 1.60 
2. Jan Kruk 17.06.2003 Luunja KK 1.55 
2 Märten Pall 15.01.2004 Ülenurme G 1.55 
4. Mathias Kruusmaa 2004 Ülenurme G 1.45 
5. Sander Irval 13.12.2003 Võnnu KK 1.40 
6. Mattias Daum 29.03.2004 Ülenurme G 1.35 
7. Sven Sillaots 2004 Sillaotsa PK 1.20 
 
PB kaugushüpe 
1. Franz Joseph Sinimäe 6.03.2003 Elva G 4.98 
2. Kert Saimre 19.08.2004 Luunja KK 4.52 
3. Tarco Tedre 2003 Hiie Kool 4.36 
4. Sander Irval 13.12.2003 Võnnu KK 4.10 
5. Mattias Kruusmaa 2004 Ülenurme G 4.01 
6. Ken-Cardo Puustus 22.03.2004 Võnnu KK 3.86 
 
PB kuulitõuge 4kg 
1. Karmo Müür 20.08.2004 Luunja KK 11.35 
2. Kert Saimre 19.08.2004 Luunja KK 10.98 
3. Karl Oskar Ganson 12.10.2003 Sillaotsa Kool 9.83 
4. Kasper Suur 21.08.2004 Ülenurme G 9.30 
 
PC 60 m jooks 
1. Arlis Hunt 7.05.2005 Ülenurme G 8,83 
2. Joosep Pärnalaas 13.05.2005 Luunja KK 8,88 
3. Karl Vaht 15.11.2006 Elva G 9,08 
4. Sigvard Soots 6.07.2005 Lähte ÜG 9,17 
5. Reio Hannus 2005 Võnnu KK 9,30 
5. Kristjan Kiis 2006 Sillaotsa PK 9,33 
7. Gustav Jakob Porro 6.06.2006 Luunja KK 9,51 
8. Robin Reitkam 14.07.2005 Võnnu KK 9,57 
9. Aleksander Popenov 2005 Sillaotsa PK 9,71 
10. Kert Gregor Tagamets 13.04.2006 Luunja KK 9,72 
11. Erik Jansen 2007 Sillaotsa PK 9,79 
12. Kurmet Palm 20.05.2005 Võnnu KK 9,80 
13. Sebastian Pungar 1.07.2005 Ülenurme G 9,87 
14. Martin Villem Sabre 14.02.2005 Ülenurme G 9.94 
15. Siim Sander Kaljuste 2006 Sillaotsa PK 10,04 
16. Kristjan Terro 5.01.2006 Luunja KK 10,05 
17. Eerik Rudometov  Kuuste Kool 10,21 
18. Elmo Oidsalu 2005 Laeva PK 10,48 
 
PC 200 m jooks 
1. Arlis Hunt 7.05.2005 Ülenurme G 30,87 
2. Sigvrid Soots 6.07.2005 Lähte ÜG 31,21 
3. Karl Vaht 2006 Elva G 31,57 
4. Reio Hannus 2005 Võnnu KK 31,92 
5. Mattias Vool 27.05.2005 Ülenurme G 32,36 
6. Aleksander Popenov 2005 Sillaotsa PK 32,54 
7. Erik Jansen 2007 Sillaotsa PK 33,59 
8. Eerik Rudometov  Kuuste PK 33,91 
9. Siim Sander Kaljuste 2006 Sillaotsa PK 34,18 
 
PC 600 m jooks 
1. Kristjan Terro 5.01.2006 Luunja KK 2.00,03 
2. Kurmet Palm 20.05.2005 Võnnu KK 2.07,08 
3. Robin Reitkam 14.07.2005 Võnnu KK 2.10,24 
4. Ken-Cardo Puustus 22.03.2004 Võnnu KK 2.11,67 
 



PC 60 m tj. 68/8,00 
1. Joosep Pärnalaas 13.05.2005 Luunja KK 10,68 
2. Erik Tõnn Rast 25.09.2006 Elva G 11,46 
3. Kaur Tasane 19.06.2006 Luunja KK 11,64 
4. Kert Gregor Tagamets 13.04.2006 Luunja KK 11,98 
5. Gustav Jakob Porro 6.06.2006 Luunja KK 12,25 
 
PC kõrgushüpe 
1. Arlis Hunt 7.05.2005 Ülenurme G 1.30 
2. Harry Pihlik 10.03.2005 Kõrveküla PK 1.30 
3. Kaur Tasane 19.06.2006 Luunja KK 1.25 
4. Kristjan Kiis 2006 Sillaotsa Kool 1.20 
5. Siim Sander Kajuste 2006 Sillaotsa Kool 1.20 
5. Aleksander Popenov 2005 Sillaotsa Kool 1.20 
7. Erik Jansen 2007 Sillaotsa Kool 1.15 
8. Christopher Aviste 18.11.2005 Luunja KK 1.15 
 
PC kaugushüpe 
1. Harry Pihlik 10.03.2005 Kõrveküla PK 4.52 
2. Erik Tõnn Rast 25.09.2006 Elva G 4.38 
3. Karl Vaht 15.11.2006 Elva G 3.94 
4. Martin Villem Sabre 14.02.2005 Ülenurme G 3.88 
5. Kaur Tasane 19.06.2006 Luunja KK 3.88 
6. Kristian Kõivastik 10.04.2006 Ülenurme G 3.80 
7. Reio Hannus 2005 Võnnu KK 3.75 
8. Jert Gregor Tagamets 13.04.2006 Luunja KK 3.72 
9. Gustav Jakob Porro 6.06.2006 Luunja KK 3.62 
10. Christopher Aviste 17.11.2005 Luunja KK 3.54 
11. Sebastian Pungar 1.07.2005 Ülenurme G 3.45 
12. Eerik Rudometov  Kuuste Kool 3.04 
 
PC kuulitõuge 3kg 
1. Kagriel Kirna 22.05.2005 Ülenurme G 10.05 
2. Joosep Pärnalaas 13.05.2005 Luunja KK 9.60 
3. Kristian Kõivastik 10.04.2006 Ülenurme G 8.75 
4. Mattias Vool 27.06.2005 Ülenurme G 8.48 
5. Christopher Aviste 17.11.2005 Luunja KK 7.08 
 
NJ 60 m jooks 
1. Kristiina Aria 5.01.2000 Lähte ÜG 8,63 
2. Kerin Urbanik 25.07.1999 Lähte ÜG 8,64 
3. Egle Tohver 2000 Rõngu KK 8,81 
4. Kristiina Leilop 2000 Hiie Kool 8,90 
5. Daisi Odras 1999 Hiie Kool 9,43 
6. Melissa Keerd 2000 Lähte ÜG 9,51 
7. Katrin Ivanov 2.08.2000 Lähte ÜG 10,85 
 
NJ 200 m jooks 
1. Egle Tohver 2000 Rõngu KK 30,67 
2. Kristiina Leilop 2000 Hiie Kool 31,39 
3. Anete Veerema 1999 Hiie Kool 33,69 
 
NJ kõrgushüpe 
1. Melissa Keerd 2000 Lähte ÜG 1.35 
 
NJ kaugushüpe 
1. Kerin Urbanik 25.07.1999 Lähte ÜG 4.80 
2. Kristiina Aria 5.01.2000 Lähte ÜG 4.78 
3. Kristiina Leilop 2000 Hiie Kool 4.26 
4. Egle Tohver 2000 Rõngu KK 4.22 



5. Anete Veerma 1999 Hiie Kool 3.87 
6. Daisi Odras 1999 Hiie Kool 3.60 
7. Katrin Ivanova 2.08.2000 Lähte ÜG 3.27 
 
NJ kuulitõuge 4kg 
1. Daisi Odras 15.09.1999 Hiie Kool 7.54 
2. Anete Veerema 15.09.1999 Hiie Kool 7.19 
 
TA 60 m jooks 
1. Kadi Kertu Elias 2002 Rõngu KK 8,57 
2. Kadi-Liis Hansen 28.03.2002 Elva G 8,65 
3. Singa Säälik 2001 Lähte ÜG 8,73 
4. Gerda Kõvamaa 18.06.2002 Ülenurme G 8,77 
5. Eliise Laur 2002 Võnnu KK 9,20 
6. Mona Saar 2002 Võnnu KK 9,37 
7. Merili Kallas 27.06.2001 Ülenurme G 9,95 
 
TA 200 m jooks 
1. Kadi Kertu Elias 2002 Rõngu KK 30,44 
 
TA 800 m jooks 
1. Eliise Laur 2002 Võnnu KK 3.15,54 
 
TA kõrgushüpe 
1. Maria Dudareva  NRG 1.50 
2. Eliise Laur  Võnnu KK 1.40 
3. Kelli Möksi 11.01.2001 Ülenurme G 1.35 
4. Mona Saar  Võnnu KK 1.35 
 
TA kaugushüpe 
1. Maria Dudareva 7.02.2002 NRG 5.05 
2. Kadi Kerti Elias 2002 Rõngu KK 4.66 
3. Kadi-Liis Hansen 28.03.2002 Elva G 4.58 
4. Gerda Kõvamaa 18.06.2002 Ülenurme G 4.57 
5. Kelli Möksi 11.01.2001 Ülenurme G 4.38 
6. Singa Säälik 2001 Lähte ÜG 4.12 
7. Merili Kallas 27.06.2001 Ülenurme G 3.86 
 
TA kuulitõuge 3kg 
1. Laura Pihlik 2002 Kõrveküla PK 11.43 
2. Eliise Anijalg 3.10.2001 Lähte ÜG 10.97 
3. Viktoria Särg 9.07.2001 Ülenurme G 9.09 
4. Egle Oolberg 8.11.2001 Luunja KK 8.38 
5. Hanna Paalmäe 27.03.2002 Elva G 8.34 
 
TB 60 m jooks 
1. Kätriin Kivimets 20.09.2004 Kõrveküla PK 8,61 
2. Marta Kann 16.04.2003 Ülenurme G 8,66 
3. Iiris Rehme 28.02.2004 Elva G 8,71 
4. Krista Ader 1.07.2003 Ülenurme G 9,15 
5. Carmel Konsin 22.06.2003 Ülenurme G 9,40 
6. Elina Liblik 5.02.2003 Ülenurme G 9,42 
7. Laura Karro 8.10.2003 Ülenurme G 9,53 
8. Anni Riin Aguraiuja 3.12.2004 Elva G 9,60 
9. Hanna Kruusmaa 12.01.2003 Ülenurme G 9,67 
10. Sandra Nõmmeots 2003 Laeva PK 9,73 
11. Averi Vaher 8.07.2004 Ülenurme G 9,78 
12. Kertu Sinimäe 1.09.2003 Ülenurme G 10,06 
13. Reti Natalie Nael  Kuuste Kool 10,41 
 Eleri Tann 2004 Võnnu KK DQ 



 
TB 200 m jooks 
1. Kätriin Kivimets 20.09.2004 Kõrveküla PK 29,27 
2. Carmen Beljaev 27.03.2003 Elva G 29,73 
3. Elina Liblik 5.02.2003 Ülenurme G 32,52 
4. Geiri Kuusik 2004 Kõrveküla PK 32,61 
5. Jennifer Makko 4.06.2003 Luunja KK 33,45 
6. Eleri Tann 2004 Võnnu KK 35,03 
7. Karoliine Maria Pihlapuu 2003 Laeva PK 35,08 
8. Merily Prigo 2004 Laeva PK 36,14 
9. Reti Natalie Nael  Kuuste Kool 37,80 
 
TB 600 m jooks 
1. Getriin Maria Lessing 15.05.2003 Elva G 1.59,01 
2. Egle-Leane Soonberg 30.01.2004 Elva G 2.10,00 
3. Anette Huum 2003 Laeva PK 2.11,65 
 
TB 60 m tj. 76/8,00 
1. Marianne Kivi 6.04.2003 Ülenurme G 9,39 
2. Annabel Toivonen 2004 Lähte ÜG 12,42 
 
TB kõrgushüpe 
1. Krista Ader 1.07.2003 Ülenurme G 1.45 
2. Egle-Leane Soonberg 30.01.2004 Elva G 1.35 
3. Iti-Mrleen Plink 2003 Sillaotsa Kool 1.35 
4. Laura Karro 8.10.2003 Ülenurme G 1.30 
5. Hanna Kruusmaa 12.01.2003 Ülenurme G 1.30 
6. Liseth Marii Ganson 12.10.2003 Sillaotsa Kool 1.20 
6. Averi Vaher 8.07.2004 Ülenurme G 1.20 
 
TB kaugushüpe 
1. Carmen Beljaev 27.03.2003 Elva G 4.65 
2. Iiris Rehme 28.02.2004 Elva G 4.57 
3. Hanna Kruusmaa 12.01.2003 Ülenurme G 4.13 
4. Jennifer Makko 4.06.2003 Luunja KK 4.12 
5. Annabel Toivonen 2004 Lähte ÜG 4.06 
6. Elina Liblik 5.02.2003 Ülenurme G 4.06 
7. Anni Riin Aduraiuja 3.12.2004 Nõo PK 3.91 
8. Tiia Tomson  Kuuste Kool 3.31 
 
TB kuulitõuge 3kg 
1. Kerli Russak 29.05.2003 Luunja KK 10.06 
2. Carmel Beljajev 27.03.2003 Elva G 7.74 
3. Egle-Leane Soonberg 30.01.2004 Elva G 5.86 
 
TC 60 m jooks 
1. Laura Kübarsepp 24.05.2006 Luunja KK 8,97 
2. Deili Raidsaar 19.04.2005 Võnnu KK 9,02 
3. Ingeli Toom 1.07.2006 Võnnu KK 9,37 
4. Kairiin Hermits 21.05.2007 Lähte ÜG 9,46 
5. Mariliis Kivi 26.08.2006 Ülenurme G 9,50 
5. Victoria Vaater 10.03.2006 Ülenurme G 9,50 
7. Aade Hiir 11.10.2006 Elva G 9,69 
8. Romili Eelmäe 28.05.2005 Luunja KK 9,71 
9. Heleriin Mäekink 2.06.2005 Võnnu KK 9,72 
10. Kärt Kiiver 11.06.2006 Luunja KK 9,83 
11. Karolin Kangur 10.06.2005 Luunja KK 9,84 
12. Karolina-Maria Kask 17.02.2005 Elva G 9,93 
13. Lisett Ljamin 2005 Võnnu KK 9,96 
14. Emily Soo 27.07.2007 Ülenurme G 10,05 



15. Ketlin Mutso 11.05.2006 Luunja KK 10,08 
16. Annabel Hermits 2005 Lähte ÜG 10,27 
17. Grete Laurand 6.05.2006 Ülenurme G 10,28 
18. Liisa Aunap 15.04.2006 Elva G 10,31 
19. Laura Pirksaar 27.02.2005 Elva G 10,95 
 
TC 200 m jooks 
1. Karmen Bruus 2005 Lähte ÜG 29,02 
2. Maria Kuris 6.09.2005 Elva G 30,61 
3. Deili Raidsaar 19.04.2005 Võnnu KK 31,79 
4. Ingeli Toom 2006 Võnnu KK 32,01 
5. Kairiin Hermits 21.05.2007 Lähte ÜG 32,70 
6. Marilis Livi 26.08.2006 Ülenurme G 32,96 
7. Anni Riin Aguraiuja 3.12.2004 Nõo PK 33,65 
8. Emily Soo 27.07.2007 Ülenurme G 35,54 
9. Grete Laurand 6.05.2006 Ülenurme G 35,81 
 
TC 600 m jooks 
1. Ketlin Mutso 11.05.2006 Luunja KK 2.07,38 
2. Kärt Kiiver 11.06.2006 Luunja KK 2.09,74 
3. Chanette Aviste 2005 Võnnu KK 2.13,16 
4. Aide Kiivits 2005 Võnnu KK 2.13,65 
 
TC 60 m tj. 68/7,50 
1. Laura Kübarsepp 24.05.2006 Luunja KK 10,64 
2. Maria Kuris 6.09.2005 Elva G 11,16 
3. Mariliis Kivi 26.08.2006 Ülenurme G 11,35 
4. Karolin Kangur 10.06.2005 Luunja KK 12,11 
5. Victoria Vaater 10.03.2006 Ülenurme G 12,55 
6. Liisa Aunap 15.04.2006 Elva G 12,73 
 
TC kõrgushüpe 
1. Karmen Bruus 2005 Lähte ÜG 1.55 
2. Victoria Vaater 10.03.2006 Ülenurme G 1.25 
3. Lisett Ljamin  Võnnu KK 1.20 
4. Aide Kiivits  Võnnu KK 1.20 
5. Maria Kuris 6.09.2005 Elva G 1.15 
 
TC kaugushüpe 
1. Laura Kübarsepp 24.05.2006 Luunja KK 4.61 
2. Deili Raidsaar 19.04.2005 Võnnu KK 4.24 
3. Maria Kuris 2005 Elva G 4.12 
4. Kairiin Hermits 2007 Lähte ÜG 4.04 
5. Ingeli Toom 2006 Võnnu KK 3.94 
6. Heleriin Mäekink 2.06.2005 Võnnu KK 3.85 
7. Aade Hiir 11.10.2006 Elva G 3.80 
8. Kärt Kiiver 11.06.2006 Luunja KK 3.71 
9. Grete Laurand 6.05.2006 Ülenurme G 3.70 
10. Chanette Aviste 2005 Võnnu KK 3.69 
11. Liisa Aunap 15.04.2006 Elva G 3.69 
12. Emily Soo 27.07.2007 Ülenurme G 3.67 
13. Annabel Hermits 2005 Lähte ÜG 3.64 
 
A-kl. 4 x 200 m  
1. Elva Gümnaasium 1.51,36 
 Kadi-Liis Hansen, Marek Lepind, Hanna Paalmäe, Edward Henno 
2. Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.58,27 
 Gerda Kõvamaa, Rico Andreas Vene, Viktoria Särg, Karl Sims 
 
 



B-kl. 4 x 200 m  
1. Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.59,19 
 Marianne Kivi, Mathias Kruusmaa, Marta Kann, attias Daum 
2. Elva Gümnaasium 1.54,37 
 Iiris Rehme, Kert Krillo, Carmen Beljaev, Franz Joseph Sinimäe 
 
C-kl. 4 x 200 m  
1. Luunja Keskkool 2.09,35 
 Laura Kübarsepp, Kaur Tasane, Karolin Kangur, Joosep Pärnalaas 
2. Võnnu Keskkool 2.09,40 
 Ingeli Toom, Reio Hannus, Deili Raidsaar, Kurmet Palm 
3. Elva Gümnaasium 2.11,62 
 Maria Kuris, Karl Vaht, Aade Hiir, Erik Tõnn Rast 
4.  Ülenurme Gümnaasium 2.13,27 
 Marilis Kivi, Mattias Vool, Victoria Vaater, Arlis Hunt 
5. Luunja Keskkool II 2.17,34 
 Kärt Kiiver, Kristjan Terro, Romili Eelmäe, Gustav Jakob Porro 
 


